OP \$40.00 3647402

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM529294

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
National Wine & Spirits, Inc.		06/07/2019	Corporation: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Blocks Rock LLC	
Street Address:	733 S. West Street	
City:	Indianapolis	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46225	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3647402	BLOCKS ROCK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3176845173

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3176845362

Email: trademark@boselaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jennifer L. Day, Bose McKinney & Evans

Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle

Address Line 2: Suite 2700

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer L. Day
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer L. Day/
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=BR assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006678 FRAME: 0331

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

NATIONAL WINE & SPIRITS, INC.

By

Printed:

Title:

3654408,1

RECORDED: 06/26/2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006678 FRAME: 0332